
ELAN SKIS Michael Hoy 970‐390‐6445 mhoy@slifer net

Company First Name Last Name Phone Email
ALPINA BOOTS Michael  Hoy 970‐390‐6445 mhoy@slifer.net
APEX SKI BOOTS Bryan Olson (719)221‐2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com
APEX SKI BOOTS Steve Mills 303-828-7402 steve@apexskiboots.com
ARDICA HEATED SKI WEAR Marc Harrison 331‐4061 mharrison@vailresorts.com
ARDICA HEATED SKI WEAR John Kirschner 970‐476‐0550 jkvail@comcast.net
Astis Mittens Alex Griffin 303‐588‐3090 alexander.h.griffin@gmail.com
Astis Mittens Bradford Peterson 216‐407‐1987 brad@astismittens.com
ATLAS SNOWSHOES Nate Goldberg 845‐5313 nateg@vailresorts.com
ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS Stacey Gerrish 970‐845‐5344 sgerrish@vailresorts.com
BEACH BODY Laura Morvay 970‐309‐2603 laura.morvay@hotmail.com
BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS AJ     Jones 970‐331‐3105 ajskibum@yahoo.com 
BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Tom     Sipe 612.369.4162 tecnicat@aol.com
BOULDER SHADES Barry Wheeler 303‐795‐1884 info@BoulderShades.com
BURTON SNOWBOARDS Jason Schetrompf 434‐466‐8756 jasonstf@hotmail.com
CW‐X Oleg Shikverg 212‐743‐9611 oleg@cw‐x.com
Dalbello Beth Notis 303‐588‐5525 bethnotis@mac.com
DPS SKIS/FLYLOW GEAR Nick Alexander 970‐389‐8204 nickinthemtns@gmail.com
DYNASTAR Mike Williams 970‐390‐3094 mikwil@vail.net
ELAN SKIS  Michael  Hoy 970‐390‐6445 mhoy@slifer net.
ENEMY SKULL Kirk Smith 603‐721‐1647 kirk@enemyskull.com
FISHER SKIS Brian Corbellini 970‐376‐4989 lainmyers@aol.com
FLYLOW Gear Ryan Leclerc 603-520-3075 ryankleclerc@gmail.com
FUXI RACING Franz Fuchsberger 970‐376‐1288 franz@fuxiracing.com
HABER VISION Kris Husted 970‐376‐0684 vailskifly@yahoo.com
HABER VISION  affinity code HOT BANDMark DeFelice 970‐471‐4469 snowryder_md@hotmail.com
Habervision Goggles Mike Williams 970‐390‐3094 mikwil@vail.net
Hart Skis Val Gross serialskier05@gmail.com
Head Justin     Folger 970‐754‐5343 jfolger@vailresorts.com
HOT BANDITS Mark DeFelice 970‐471‐4469 snowryder_md@hotmail.com
HOT GEAR BAGS Chris     Tyson 970‐281‐9682 tysoninthehole@hotmail.com
HOTRONIC BOOT HEATERS Stacy Deck 390‐3435 Stacydeck@comcast.net
HOTRONIC BOOT HEATERS Bill Hubbard 748‐6911/471‐4157 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com
ICEBREAKER Mike Stepankek 376‐8353/328‐5082 mstepanek@centurytel.net
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Marker Beth Notis 303‐588‐5525 bethnotis@mac com

ICELANTIC SKIS/NEVERSUMMER SNOWSpike Eisenman 970‐754‐5334 beavercreeksnowboardschool.com
ICELANTIC SKIS/NEVERSUMMER SNOWAlex Griffin 303‐588‐3090 alexander.h.griffin@gmail.com
Isagenix Lauren Raymond 303‐902‐4323 lauren@rebalancedbody.com
Isotonix Kristen Caples 970.376.0713 kristen.caples@gmail.com
Kastle Skis Bryon Olson 719‐221‐2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com
K2 /MARKER BINDINGS    Spencer     Crick 970‐306‐7812 spencercrick@gmail.com
K2 /MARKER BINDINGS    Alex (Darby) Darbut 612‐670‐0155 adarbut@vailresorts.com
K2 /MARKER BINDINGS    Bill Hubbard 748‐6911/471‐4157 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com    
K2 /MARKER BINDINGS    BJ Aguilar 970.390.5874 xtrpow@gmail.com
KAENON SUNGLASSES/LUARK HONEY  EAnn Nelson 970‐471‐0452 annskis@juno.com
KERMA POLES Mike     Williams 390‐3094/949‐6032 mikwil@vail.net
KNIT HATS Helen Bradley 970‐988‐4887 helencbradley@hotmail.co.uk
LANGE BOOTS  Rob     Kroeckel 390‐6879/827‐4042 robkbc@yahoo.com 
LANGE BOOTS  Mike     Williams 390‐3094/949‐6032 mikwil@vail.net 
LAZER HELMETS AJ     Jones 970‐754‐5335, 970‐3ajjones@vailresorts.com
LEKI Chris     Tyson 970‐281‐9682 tysoninthehole@hotmail.com
LEKI/SALOMON SKIS and BOOTS Bill Davis 970‐390‐6964 wgdgroup@comcast.net
LEVEL GLOVES Mike     Williams 970‐390‐3094 mikwil@vail.net
LIBERTY SKIS Phil Walczynzki 303‐868‐6243 phil@hpointventures.com
Marker Beth     Notis 303‐588‐5525 bethnotis@mac com.
Marker bindinsg/helmets/goggles Pete Petrovski 970‐390‐3949 petepetrovski@hotmail.com
NEVERSUMMER SNOWBOARDS Mark (Spike)Eisenman 970‐754‐5334/970‐ beavercreeksnowboardschool.com
Nike Snowboards Chuck     Hewitt 970‐376‐8430 hewitt.chuck@gmail.com
NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Peter Lindsay 970‐754‐5339 plindsay@vailresorts.com
NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Guy Sedillo 390‐6948 gsedillo@vailresorts.com
NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Joe Webster 970‐845‐2363 furnace04@hotmail.com 
NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Evan Vomacka evomacka@vailresorts.com
Ogasaka Skis & Snowboards Ken Ito 970.376.2540 okcorral@vailnet.com
OPEDIX Kim Gustafson 970‐376‐2515 kgustafson@opedixlabs.com
Optic Nerve Mae Harris 708.528.3328 maeharris@mountainshades.com
POC Helmets/Goggles Andi Malbeouf 970‐376‐7978 andi@elevation8marketing.com
POLES KERMA Tony Bryan 476‐0490/390‐6559 secovail@gmail.com
RACING Barry Levinson 970‐376‐0808 barry@skiracingdevelopment.com
REVO Evan Vomacka evomacka@vailresorts.com
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VIRUS ACTION SPORT PERFORMANCE WAJ Jones 970 754 5335 ajjones@vailresorts com

RIDE SNOWBOARD  Jeff Matthes 248‐760‐5716 jottsnobrd@aol.com  
ROCKY MOUNTAIN UNDERGROUND Jill Fried 309‐230‐8611 jillskier@mchsi.com
ROSSIGNOL Dave Oliver 406‐570‐8881 davidnoaholiver@yahoo.com
ROSSIGNOL John Bell 530‐412‐0320 johndbel@pacbell.net
SALOMON SKIS/BOOTS Kenny     Thayer 808‐276‐6458 Kthayer@vailresorts.com
SCOTT Marc Harrison 754‐4345 mharrison@vailresorts.com
SKEA Diane Boyer dianeboyer@skealimited.com
SKI RACING DEVELOPMENT Barry Levinson 970‐376‐0808 barry@skiracingdevelopment.com
SKILOGIC Carri Tedstrom 970‐376‐5729 tedstrom@centurytel.net
SkiLogik Steve  Chinn 970.949.9368 steve@stevechinnphoto.com
SmartWool Darrin Young 603‐686‐6739 Darrin_Young@vfc.com
SNAP DRYBOOT DRYERS Bill Hubbard 748‐6911/471‐4157 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com
SNO‐LIFE Scott Marino 970 390‐7406  scott@sno‐life.com
STOCKLI SKIS Greg Kelley 970‐376‐0495 paraglidevail@hotmail.com
SWANY GLOVES Bill Hubbard 748‐6911/471‐4157 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com
Team Beach Body Jenn Metz tjmetz@rkymtnhi.com
TECNICA BOOTS AJ     Jones 970‐754‐5335, 970‐3ajjones@vailresorts.com
TOKO WAX Stephen White 970‐376‐1033 xcwhite@hotmail.com
VIRUS‐ACTION SPORT PERFORMANCE WFredrik     Gustaffson 970‐331‐9819 ski_nfg@hotmail.com
VIRUS‐ACTION SPORT PERFORMANCE    WAJ       Jones 970‐754‐5335 ajjones@vailresorts.com.
VIRUS‐ACTION SPORT PERFORMANCE WJustin     Rackley 503‐318‐9696 jcrackley@frontier.com 
VOLKL SKIS Spencer     Crick 393‐5086 spencercrick@usa.net    
VOLKL SKIS Bill Hubbard 748‐6911 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com    
VOLKL SKIS Pete Petrovski 970‐390‐3949 petepetrovski@hotmail.com
VOLKL SNOWBOARD Spencer Crick 970‐306‐7812 spencercrick@gmail.com
WIND EXTREME Charlie Stumm 414‐630‐5494 crstumm@gmail.com
WSI Sports Joel 612‐327‐7794 joel@wsisports.com
ZEAL OPTICS  (sunglasses & goggles) Gerry Huttrer 970‐389‐6175 ghuttrer@colorado.net
ZEAL OPTICS  sunglasses & goggles) Chris Barr 303‐565‐9268  cbarr1955@aol.com
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